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2026 Queen City Classic 
 

FRIDAY, MARCH 6th, 2026 – GYM A 

SESSION 1A 
General Stretch 9:00 AM 
Introductions 9:20 AM 

SESSION 2A 
General Stretch 12:00 PM 
Introductions 12:20 PM 

Level 2 Level 4 
 
Gym Skills Cincy 
Tops Gymnastics 

 
5 
8 
 

 
 

 

 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gym Skills Cincy 
Integrity Athletics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
SET-10 
 

 
27 
4 

12 
6 
7 

Xcel Bronze Level 5 
 
Cyclone Gymnastics 
Kids First Xcel 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
SOGA 

 

 
13 
21 
22 
8 

15 

 
Gym Skills Cincy 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
SET-10 
 

 
1 
7 
4 
6 

 

FRIDAY, MARCH 6th, 2026 – GYM B 

SESSION 1B 
General Stretch 8:00 AM 
Introductions 8:20 AM 

SESSION 2B 
General Stretch 11:15 AM 
Introductions 11:35 AM 

SESSION 3B 
General Stretch 3:30 PM 
Introductions 3:50 PM 

Level 6 Level 8 Xcel Platinum 
 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Integrity Athletics 
InterActive Gym 
Lake Erie Gymnastics 
Legacy Gymnastics 
North Canton  
Revolution 
SET-10 
 

 
20 
6 

13 
8 

15 
3 
6 
4 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gymnastiks 
Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
Lake Erie Gymnastics 
Legacy Gymnastics 
North Canton  
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics  
SET-10  
SOGA 

 
4 

12 
2 
6 
5 
3 
2 
2 

19 
5 
4 
1 

 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Cyclone Gymnastics 
Gym Skills Cincy 
Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
InterActive 
Kids First Xcel 
Queen City Gymnastics 
SOGA 

 
9 
8 
3 
1 
7 

12 
14 
4 

12 
3 
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2026 Queen City Classic 
 

 

SATURDAY, MARCH 7th, 2026 – GYM B 

SESSION 4B 
General Stretch 8:00 AM 
Introductions 8:20 AM 

SESSION 5B 
General Stretch 12:30 PM 
Introductions 12:50 PM 

SESSION 6B 
General Stretch 4:00 PM 
Introductions 4:20 PM 

Level 7 Level 9 Level 10 
 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
Lake Erie Gymnastics 
Legacy Gymnastics 
North Canton  
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
 

 
3 

20 
10 
9 
7 
7 
1 

10 
4 

 

 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gymnastiks Unlimited 
Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
Legacy Gymnastics 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
 

 
1 

11 
2 
7 
1 
7 
7 
5 
 

 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
Lake Erie Gymnastics 
Legacy Gymnastics 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Set-10 
SOGA 

 
1 
9 
1 
2 
1 
1 
7 
2 
1 
 

  Sapphire Diamond 
   

Gymsport 
Integrity Athletics 
InterActive Gym 

 
2 
3 
1 

 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gymsport 
InterActive 
Kids First Xcel 
SOGA 

 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
 

 

SUNDAY, MARCH 8th, 2026 – GYM B 

SESSION 7B 
General Stretch 8:00 AM 
Introductions 8:20 AM 

SESSION 8B 
General Stretch 12:45 PM 

Introductions 1:05 PM 

SESSION 9B 
General Stretch 4:00 PM 
Introductions 4:20 PM 

Xcel Gold Level 3 Xcel Silver 
 
Bozhi’s Gym Nest 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Cyclone Gymnastics 
Integrity Athletics 
Kids First Xcel 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
SOGA 
 

 
12 
15 
7 

12 
10 
23 
15 
5 
 

 
Cincinnati Gymnastics 
Gym Skills 
Set-10 
 

 
20 
5 
8 

 

 
Integrity 
Queen City Gymnastics 
Revolution Gymnastics 
SOGA 
TOPS Gymnastics 

 
12 
23 
12 
11 
10 Xcel Silver 

 
Cyclone Gymnastics 
Integrity Athletics 
Kids First Xcel 

 
15 
17 
10 

 

 


