

# 2026 Queen City Classic

FRIDAY, MARCH 6 <sup>th</sup> , 2026 – GYM A			
SESSION 1A General Stretch 9:00 AM Introductions 9:20 AM		SESSION 2A General Stretch 12:00 PM Introductions 12:20 PM	
Level 2		Level 4	
Gym Skills Cincy	5	Cincinnati Gymnastics	27
Tops Gymnastics	8	Gym Skills Cincy	4
		Integrity Athletics	12
		Revolution Gymnastics	6
		SET-10	7
Xcel Bronze		Level 5	
Cyclone Gymnastics	13	Gym Skills Cincy	1
Kids First Xcel	21	Queen City Gymnastics	7
Queen City Gymnastics	22	Revolution Gymnastics	4
Revolution Gymnastics	8	SET-10	6
SOGA	15		

FRIDAY, MARCH 6 <sup>th</sup> , 2026 – GYM B					
SESSION 1B General Stretch 8:00 AM Introductions 8:20 AM		SESSION 2B General Stretch 11:15 AM Introductions 11:35 AM		SESSION 3B General Stretch 3:30 PM Introductions 3:50 PM	
Level 6		Level 8		Xcel Platinum	
Cincinnati Gymnastics	20	Bozhi's Gym Nest	4	Bozhi's Gym Nest	9
Integrity Athletics	6	Cincinnati Gymnastics	12	Cincinnati Gymnastics	8
InterActive Gym	13	Gymnastiks	2	Cyclone Gymnastics	3
Lake Erie Gymnastics	8	Gymsport	6	Gym Skills Cincy	1
Legacy Gymnastics	15	Integrity Athletics	5	Gymsport	7
North Canton	3	Lake Erie Gymnastics	3	Integrity Athletics	12
Revolution	6	Legacy Gymnastics	2	InterActive	14
SET-10	4	North Canton	2	Kids First Xcel	4
		Queen City Gymnastics	19	Queen City Gymnastics	12
		Revolution Gymnastics	5	SOGA	3
		SET-10	4		
		SOGA	1		

# 2026 Queen City Classic

## SATURDAY, MARCH 7<sup>th</sup>, 2026 – GYM B

SESSION 4B General Stretch 8:00 AM Introductions 8:20 AM		SESSION 5B General Stretch 12:30 PM Introductions 12:50 PM		SESSION 6B General Stretch 4:00 PM Introductions 4:20 PM	
Level 7		Level 9		Level 10	
Bozhi's Gym Nest	3	Bozhi's Gym Nest	1	Bozhi's Gym Nest	1
Cincinnati Gymnastics	20	Cincinnati Gymnastics	11	Cincinnati Gymnastics	9
Gymsport	10	Gymnastiks Unlimited	2	Gymsport	1
Integrity Athletics	9	Gymsport	7	Integrity Athletics	2
Lake Erie Gymnastics	7	Integrity Athletics	1	Lake Erie Gymnastics	1
Legacy Gymnastics	7	Legacy Gymnastics	7	Legacy Gymnastics	1
North Canton	1	Queen City Gymnastics	7	Queen City Gymnastics	7
Queen City Gymnastics	10	Revolution Gymnastics	5	Set-10	2
Revolution Gymnastics	4			SOGA	1
		Sapphire		Diamond	
		Gymsport	2	Bozhi's Gym Nest	3
		Integrity Athletics	3	Cincinnati Gymnastics	6
		InterActive Gym	1	Gymsport	4
				InterActive	4
				Kids First Xcel	4
				SOGA	2

## SUNDAY, MARCH 8<sup>th</sup>, 2026 – GYM B

SESSION 7B General Stretch 8:00 AM Introductions 8:20 AM		SESSION 8B General Stretch 12:45 PM Introductions 1:05 PM		SESSION 9B General Stretch 4:00 PM Introductions 4:20 PM	
Xcel Gold		Level 3		Xcel Silver	
Bozhi's Gym Nest	12	Cincinnati Gymnastics	20	Integrity	12
Cincinnati Gymnastics	15	Gym Skills	5	Queen City Gymnastics	23
Cyclone Gymnastics	7	Set-10	8	Revolution Gymnastics	12
Integrity Athletics	12			SOGA	11
Kids First Xcel	10	Xcel Silver		TOPS Gymnastics	10
Queen City Gymnastics	23	Cyclone Gymnastics	15		
Revolution Gymnastics	15	Integrity Athletics	17		
SOGA	5	Kids First Xcel	10		